GATHER ROUND SPRINT
RACE SCHEDULE

SATURDAY 12™ APRIL

10.00AM
10.25AM
10.35AM
10.45AM
10.55AM
11.10AM
11.20AM
11.30AM
11.40AM
11.50AM

Under 14 Boys
Under 16 Girls
Under 16 Boys
Mascot Race
Children’s Races
Under 18 Boys
Under 16 Girls
Under 16 Boys
Under 18 Girls
Under 18 Boys

O ATHLETIC LEAGUE
44 a44 < 4

5 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
Final

2 Heats
Final and Presentation
Final and Presentation

Straight Final and Presentation

Final and Presentation

HALF TIME AT FOOTBALL — (NOTE - TIME IS APPROXMIATE)

1.30PM
1.40PM

Under 14 Girls
Under 14 Boys

SUNDAY 13™ APRIL

10.00AM
10.35AM
10.45AM
10.55am
11.05am
11.20am
11.28am
11.36am
11.44am
11.52am

Open Men Footballers

Open Women Footballers
SA Athletic League U18

SA Athletic League Men
Children’s Races

SA Athletic League Under 14
SA Athletic League Under 18
SA Athletic League Over 35
SA Athletic League Women
SA Athletic League Men

Straight Final & Presentation
Final and Presentation

7 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats

Straight Final & Presentation
Final & Presentation

Straight Final & Presentation
Straight Final & Presentation
Straight Final & Presentation

HALF TIME AT FOOTBALL — NOTE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

1.30pm
1.38pm

Open Women - Footballers
Open Men - Footballers

Final and Presentation
Final and Presentation



