

GATHER ROUND SPRINT RACE SCHEDULE

SATURDAY 12TH APRIL

10.00AM	Under 14 Boys	5 Heats
10.25AM	Under 16 Girls	2 Heats
10.35AM	Under 16 Boys	2 Heats
10.45AM	Mascot Race	Final
10.55AM	Children's Races	
11.10AM	Under 18 Boys	2 Heats
11.20AM	Under 16 Girls	Final and Presentation
11.30AM	Under 16 Boys	Final and Presentation
11.40AM	Under 18 Girls	Straight Final and Presentation
11.50AM	Under 18 Boys	Final and Presentation

HALF TIME AT FOOTBALL – (NOTE - TIME IS APPROXMIATE)

1.30PM	Under 14 Girls	Straight Final & Presentation
1.40PM	Under 14 Boys	Final and Presentation

SUNDAY 13TH APRIL

10.00AM	Open Men Footballers	7 Heats
10.35AM	Open Women Footballers	2 Heats
10.45AM	SA Athletic League U18	2 Heats
10.55am	SA Athletic League Men	2 Heats
11.05am	Children's Races	
11.20am	SA Athletic League Under 14	Straight Final & Presentation
11.20am 11.28am	SA Athletic League Under 14 SA Athletic League Under 18	Straight Final & Presentation Final & Presentation
	_	_
11.28am	SA Athletic League Under 18	Final & Presentation
11.28am 11.36am	SA Athletic League Under 18 SA Athletic League Over 35	Final & Presentation Straight Final & Presentation

HALF TIME AT FOOTBALL – NOTE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

1.30pm	Open Women - Footballers	Final and Presentation
1.38pm	Open Men - Footballers	Final and Presentation